2/21/2020 Gmail - Fwd: O2 monitor

M Gma“ Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: O2 monitor
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Feb 20, 2020 at 4:42 PM
To: Kate Giriffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Andy Kelly <andy@lamboo-medical.co.uk>
Date: Thu, 20 Feb 2020 at 14:20

Subject: Re: O2 monitor

To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Hi

| hope your well.

Could | please order 2 x sensors for the oxygen monitors we order off yourselves.
Only need the sensors for the monitor 0111232

Regards

Andy Kelly
UK Operations Manager
Lamboo Mobile Medical

100B Empress Park
Penny Lane
Haydock

WA11 9DB

T
+44 0 1942 724 272
T:
44 0 1942 724 275
M:
+44 0 7889 546 757
24HR +44 0 7494653508
Email: andy@lamboo-medical.co.uk
http://www.twitter.com/mobile_medical
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lamboo-mobile-medical

On 24 Jan 2020, at 16:53, Andy Kelly <andy@lamboo-medical.co.uk> wrote:
Hi its Andy from Lamboo medical.

We purchase the hand held battery oxygen monitors off yourselves.
Could you please tell me if you have another in stock please as i need 1 ASAP

thanks

Regards

Andy Kelly

UK Operations Manager
Lamboo Mobile Medical

100B Empress Park

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1656629487963576719%7Cmsg-f%3A165907476...  1/2


mailto:andy@lamboo-medical.co.uk
mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&mobile=&page=productview&cat=353&subcat=389&productid=0111232
mailto:andy@lamboo-medical.co.uk
http://www.twitter.com/mobile_medical
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lamboo-mobile-medical
mailto:andy@lamboo-medical.co.uk

2/21/2020 Gmail - Fwd: O2 monitor

Penny Lane
Haydock
WA11 9DB

T:
+44 01942 724 272
T:
44 0 1942 724 275
M:
+44 0 7889 546 757
24HR +44 0 7494653508
Email: andy@lamboo-medical.co.uk
http://www.twitter.com/mobile_medical
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lamboo-mobile-medical

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1656629487963576719%7Cmsg-f%3A165907476...  2/2


mailto:andy@lamboo-medical.co.uk
http://www.twitter.com/mobile_medical
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lamboo-mobile-medical

